
 

 

 

 

school CALENDAR 2021/22 
Term begins Monday 30th August 2021 

 

Please note additional staff training days may be added. 

Notification will be sent by text 

 SCHOOL CLOSED  SCHOOL REOPENS 

OCTOBER  

MID-TERM 

 

Monday 25th  Oct to 

Friday 29th Oct 2021 

 
Half Day Fri Oct 22nd Oct. 

School finishes at 12noon 

 

Monday 1st Nov 2021 

CHRISTMAS 

 

Thursday 23rd Dec 2021 to 

Wednesday 5th Jan 2022 

 
Half Day Wed 22nd Dec. 

School finishes at 12noon 

 

Thursday 6th Jan 2022 

FEBRUARY  

MID-TERM 

 

Thursday 24th  & Friday 25th  

Mar 2022 

 

ST. PATRICK’S 

DAY 

 

Thursday 17th  to  Monday 21st 

Mar 2022 

Tuesday 22nd Mar 2022 

EASTER 

 

Monday 11th April to Friday 

22nd Apr 2022 

 
Half Day Friday 8th Apr. 

School finishes at 12noon 

Monday 25th Apr 2022 

MAY BANK 

HOLIDAY 

 

Monday 2nd May 2022  

JUNE BANK 

HOLIDAY 

 

Monday 6th June 2022  

SUMMER 

HOLIDAYS 

Thursday 23rd June 2022  


